Rank Competitor(s)

AW =

Priscilla Sabang
Shaelynne Macaulay
Andrea Poznikoff
Phoebe Kemp

Club

Kelowna FSC
Quesnel FSC
Castlegar SC

Mt Boucherie SC

Michael Alvarado

Created on:

14-Feb-2011

2011 Ogopogo Freeskate

Penticton

Feburary 11, 2011 to February 13, 2011

Pre-Novice Women (Free)

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BCNYT

9:40:35AM

FP

39.52
28.34
28.03
23.13

Points

39.52
28.34
28.03
23.13

Laura Carr



